
AFFILIATED TO CBSE, DELHI

Affl. No. 930138 School No.06678

TRANSFER CERTIFICATE

TC No. : ADMISSION NO 

2.

4.

10.

11.

12.

13.

NAME OF PUPIL

DATE OF  FIRST ADMISSION IN THE SCHOOL WITH CLASS

CLASS IN WHICH THE PUPIL LAST STUDIED 

SCHOOL / BOARD ANNUAL EXAMINATION LAST TAKEN 

WITH RESULT 

WHETHER FAILED , IF SO, ONCE / TWICE IN THE 

SAME 
SUBJECTS STUDIED

WHETHER QUALIFIED FOR THE PROMOTION TO THE 

HIGHER  CLASS

14.

18.

19.

20.

21.

22.

MONTH UPTO WHICH THE PUPIL HAS PAID SCHOOL DUES

WHETHER NCC CADET / BOY SCOUT / GIRL GUIDE  

(DETAILS MAY BE GIVEN)

GAMES PLAYED OR EXTRA-CURRICULAR ACTIVITIES 

IN WHICH THE PUPIL USUALLY TOOK PART (MENTION 

ACHIEVEMENT LEVEL THERE-IN)

GENERAL CONDUCT

DATE OF APPLICATION FOR CERTIFICATE 

DATE OF ISSUE OF CERTIFICATE

REASONS FOR LEAVING THE SCHOOL

           CLASS 

 5406 

6. NATIONALITY

1. ENGLISH 2. HINDI 3. MALAYALAM 4. MATHS 

5.SCIENCE AND TECHNOLOGY 6. SOCIAL SCIENCE

16.

TOTAL NO. OF WORKING DAYS PUPIL WAS PRESENT IN

 THE SCHOOL 

TOTAL NO. OF WORKING DAYS IN THE ACADEMIC SESSION 

MR. TOMSON BINU K R

(IN FIGURES & WORDS)

MARCH  2020

VII 

7.

FATHER'S / GUARDIAN'S NAME

WHETHER THE PUPIL BELONGS TO SC, ST, OBC 

OR ANY OTHER

23.

ANY OTHER REMARKS

17.

24.

9.

8.

5162

1. NAME OF SCHOOL

3. MOTHER'S NAME MRS. VIJI VINCENT

5. DATE OF BIRTH (IN CHRISTIAN ERA) ACCORDING TO 

THE ADMISSION AND WITHDRAWL REGISTER (IN 

FIGURES AND WORDS)

15. ANY FEE CONCESSION AVAILED OF  IF SO, THE 

NATURE OF SUCH CONCESSION

NA

(  SEVEN  )

15/01/2007

FIFTEENTH JANUARY TWO THOUSAND  SEVEN

INDIAN

OBC

08/04/2013 I

PASSED

NA

Yes

190

164

NA

NA

GOOD

12/05/2020

14/05/2020

ON REQUEST

NA

ASSISI VIDYANIKETAN PUBLIC SCHOOL

RYAN TOMSON


