

AFFILIATED TO CBSE, DELHI

Affl. No. 930138 School No.06678

TRANSFER CERTIFICATE

ADMISSION NO 5162	TC No. : 5406
1. NAME OF SCHOOL	ASSISI VIDYANIKETAN PUBLIC SCHOOL
2. NAME OF PUPIL	RYAN TOMSON
3. MOTHER'S NAME	MRS. VIJI VINCENT
4. FATHER'S / GUARDIAN'S NAME	MR. TOMSON BINU K R
5. DATE OF BIRTH (IN CHRISTIAN ERA) ACCORDING TO	15/01/2007
THE ADMISSION AND WITHDRAWL REGISTER (IN FIGURES AND WORDS)	FIFTEENTH JANUARY TWO THOUSAND SEVEN
6. NATIONALITY	INDIAN
7. WHETHER THE PUPIL BELONGS TO SC, ST, OBC OR ANY OTHER	OBC
8. DATE OF FIRST ADMISSION IN THE SCHOOL WITH CLASS	08/04/2013 CLASS I
9. CLASS IN WHICH THE PUPIL LAST STUDIED (IN FIGURES & WORDS)	VII (SEVEN)
10. SCHOOL / BOARD ANNUAL EXAMINATION LAST TAKEN WITH RESULT	PASSED
11. WHETHER FAILED , IF SO, ONCE / TWICE IN THE	NA
SAME 12. SUBJECTS STUDIED	1. ENGLISH 2. HINDI 3. MALAYALAM 4. MATHS
	5.SCIENCE AND TECHNOLOGY 6. SOCIAL SCIENCE
13. WHETHER QUALIFIED FOR THE PROMOTION TO THE HIGHER CLASS	Yes
14. MONTH UPTO WHICH THE PUPIL HAS PAID SCHOOL DUES	MARCH 2020
15. ANY FEE CONCESSION AVAILED OF IF SO, THE	NA
NATURE OF SUCH CONCESSION	
16. TOTAL NO. OF WORKING DAYS IN THE ACADEMIC SESSION	190
17. TOTAL NO. OF WORKING DAYS PUPIL WAS PRESENT IN THE SCHOOL	164
18. WHETHER NCC CADET / BOY SCOUT / GIRL GUIDE (DETAILS MAY BE GIVEN)	NA
19. GAMES PLAYED OR EXTRA-CURRICULAR ACTIVITIES IN WHICH THE PUPIL USUALLY TOOK PART (MENTION ACHIEVEMENT LEVEL THERE-IN)	NA
20. GENERAL CONDUCT	GOOD
21. DATE OF APPLICATION FOR CERTIFICATE	12/05/2020
22. DATE OF ISSUE OF CERTIFICATE	14/05/2020
23. REASONS FOR LEAVING THE SCHOOL	ON REQUEST
24. ANY OTHER REMARKS	NA

Signature of Teacher







